Startliste — Sommercup 2 afd
2024-06-18

D Let

- Amanda Hershgj-Hjorth
- Andrea Hershgj-Hjorth

— Mette Hvene Rasmussen
- Sofie Castella

D Mellemsvaer

- Gitte Willumsen

- Hanne Bech

- Lene Bruun Jgrgensen
— Sanne Maalge-Andersen
- Trine Hershgj

- Ulla Rosenberg

D Sveer 3

- Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
- Annelise Hansen

- Birgitte Krlger

- Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
- Inge Jagrgensen

- Inge Madsen

- Inger Dyrlund Jessen

- Jeanette Bjerborg

- Jette Kreiberg

- Karina Straede

- Linea Frimodt Obel

- Lise Kolte

- Margit Ulmer

- Marianne Lykking

- Mette Seir Hansen

- Sine Dyrlund Pedersen
- Ulla Hooge

- Ulla Valnert

D Sveer 4

- Anette Binder Larsen
- Anja Christiansen
- Anne Maarup

- Birgitte Birck

- Birgitte Skytthe

- Birte Langkilde

- Charlotte Grauert
- Christina Bgje

- Hanne Frost

- Katrine Jacobsen
- Line Bisgaard

- Lone Nielsen

— Lotte Ravn Lei

- Maria Douglas

- Mette Filskov

2925 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

5925 meter
DSRs O-sektion
OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

2975 meter

OKR

FIF Hillered
Helsingar SOK
OKR

OK Roskilde
OK73

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Amager Orienteringsklub
Ballerup OK

FSK Orientering
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK73

Helsinger SOK
OKR

OK QST Birkerad
OK73

3900 meter
Holbaek OK
Kildeholm OK
Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
DSRs O-sektion
Ballerup OK
OK Skeermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
Kgge OK

FIF Hillerad

OK Sorg

MeOS 2024-06-16 08:30:10, D Let, (1/4)

Start
302137
302136
1408245

Start

2117590
417795
249419
681773
431199

Start
8512054
8512008
8631610
8512058
8089676
2074617
8501709
889246
8130457

2159202
407733
8030953
40508
8645172
421775
8657116
302193

Start
422480
2128794
8201951
8626197
1421716
420163
8009115
2213996
1428720
1985001
8008513
2134115
2213988
8625632
8658641



- Mette Harlyk Friis

- Naja Dan Mgller

- Signe Tanja Vejgaard Andersen
- Susan Houmark Stub

- Tina Thilo

- Ulla Jacobsen

D Sveer 6

- Amalie Broman

- Freja Gudme-Knudsen
- Henriette Broman

- Jane Sgrensen

- Jette Grimstrup

- Karina Mejnborg

- Karo Saxtorph Schulz
- Malene Lokke

- Maria Krog Schulz

- Nikita Bang

D Sveer 8
- Karin Hulgaard

- Anton Vejgaard Andersen
- Bent Lishmann Nielsen

- Lauge Dalgaard Kristensen
- Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen
- Noah Hjorth

H Mellemsveer

- Emil Kaiser

- Jargen Mgller Nielsen

- Knud Vagtborg Vang-Pedersen
- Michael Hjorth

- Storm Maalge-Reinholt

H Svaer 3

- August Kvist

- David Lind

- Gunner Jgrgensen
- Henrik Jgrgensen
- Jagrgen Jensen

— Jarn Andreasen
- Karl Aage Hald

- Knud Lykking

- Knud Torm

- Lars Olsen

- Leo Mathiesen

- Nils Seettem

- Ole Svendsen

- Poul Gregersen
- Ronald Clausen
- Saren Kvist

Farum OK

Allerad OK

Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Farum OK

OK Skeermen Hareskov

6175 meter
Allergd OK
OK73

Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Kgge OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Kgge OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

7450 meter
OK73

2925 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

5925 meter
Kgge OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

2975 meter

OK Skeermen Hareskov
OK Skeermen Hareskov
OK73

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Helsinger SOK

OK73

FSK Orientering

OK73

OK Skeermen Hareskov
OKR

FIF Hillergd

Kildeholm OK

OKR

Ballerup OK

DSRs O-sektion

OK Skeermen Hareskov

MeOS 2024-06-16 08:30:10, D Sveer 4, (2/4)

1421712
682127
8645155
1411290
308001
1401497

Start
8009109
8500995
8009291
8512079
2061681
8628465
1081100
302132
8002525
213945

Start
1985008

Start
249416

443125
250066
302188

Start
344955

1411139
1170297
250047

Start
8513692
364986
8512007
8512046
8016657
434070
407734
8510348
351340
202045
2134101
8635856
501138
1411619
1502324
8523642



H Svaer 4

H Svar 6

Bent Johansen
Bruno Stub
Carsten Sgnderup
Finn Petersen
Hans Jessen
Henrik Johansen
Henrik Kleffel
Henrik Nielsen
Jan Kristoffersen
Jan Steen Jensen
Janne Brunstedt
Jens Hggsfeldt
Jens Peter Gundorf
Jesper Carlsson

Jesper Fonager Christensen

John Harlyk

John Tripax

Johnny Hansen Boonserm
Karsten Jgrgensen
Karsten Richardt

Kim Mgller

Lasse Lybek Jensen
Laus Seir Hansen

Leif Sudergaard

Niels Hamborg Jensen
Niels Raagaard

Ole Berner

Ole Galle

Per Bundgaard Larsen
Preben Sloth

Saren Christensen
Tage Ebbensgaard

Anders Jonsson

Anders Kaag Dgpping
Carsten Mogensen
Carsten Thye Agger
Christian Gudme-Knudsen
Christian Olsen

Erik Ellegaard Simonsen
Finn Stausgaard
Flemming Maeng
Flemming Wendelboe
Frede Lillelund

Gregers Jgrgensen
Henrik Albahn

Henrik lwersen

Jakob Dgpping

Jakob Sandgrav

Jan Frank Nielsen

Jan Johansen

Jens Bentsen

3900 meter
OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Roskilde
OKR

Kage OK
Sollergd OK
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde

FIF Hillerad

OK QST Birkerad
Kgge OK

FSK Orientering
Farum OK

OKR

Holbaek OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Kage OK

Kage OK
Ballerup OK
Helsingar SOK
Kildeholm OK
OK Skeermen Hareskov
Sollergd OK
Sollergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Holbaek OK

FIF Hillerad

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Kgge OK

6175 meter
Sollergd OK
Sgllerad OK
Kgge OK
Helsinger SOK
OK73

Amager Orienteringsklub
OK gST Birkergd
AMOK

Ballerup OK
Helsinger SOK
Sogllergd OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK

OK JST Birkerad
Sollergd OK
DSRs O-sektion
FSK Orientering
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK JST Birkergd

MeOS 2024-06-16 08:30:10, H Sveer 4, (3/4)

Start
439759
8626199
428895
8021053
8635821
439767
8111254
8022398
8633623
2083204
8230548
8033388
8631614
2128810
902921
1421713
7010348
2153445
213943
8657111
444672
8667876
8016647
1401708
2049230
1407799
889253
8509013
422479
302174
8510330
344972

Start
7003435
8512044
8664242
8510335
1411282
8201972
8512017
1162008
1120772
500115
8664232
8620940
888950
2159199
8050668
1452120
347482
8620979
8009124



H Sveer 8

Jesper Allan Jensen
Jesper Vestergaard
John Barnewitz

Kurt Thuesen

Lars Basballe

Lasse Hansen

Leif E. Larsen

Leif Pedersen

Martin Hjorth

Mathias Hansen Lindboe
Michael Zacho Frost
Niels Torm

Peter Niemela

Peter Steen Landsperg
Ronnie Hjorth

Sebastian Hansen Lindboe

Steen Olsen

Sune Vang-Pedersen
Sgren Sloth

Thomas Thilo
Thomas QJstergaard
Tim Falck Weber
Tobias Trier Hansen
Torkil Hansen

Anders Vejgaard
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Asker Dhlenschlaeger
Bela Sebok

Bjarke Waltenburg
Claus Cederberg

Emil Gutfelt Overgaard
Henning Drejer Olsen
Joakim llsing Segrensen
Lars Lyngsg

Mads Pedersen

Morten Ploug

Rune Cederberg
Sebastian I.V. From
Svend Christiansen
Saren Jessen

Saren Vestergaard
Thomas R. Kyrsting

OK Roskilde
Sgllerad OK
Kgge OK

FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
Kildeholm OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kage OK

Kage OK
Dgvania

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sgllerad OK
Farum OK

FIF Hillergd
Farum OK

OK JST Birkerad
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK QST Birkerad
PI-Kgbenhavn

7450 meter
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Amager Orienteringsklub
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK
Kgge OK
OK73
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
OKR

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OKR
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn

MeOS 2024-06-16 08:30:10, H Sveer 6, (4/4)

8657115
8635830
439760

8512040
501140

505030

8692019
2112887
1170281
2137268
8627643
8033374
1409976
8500979
7000607
2137266
8033362
1411149
8500981
8143223
8635887
8143233
331308

8033358

Start
8640533
8016663
8620758
8008519
2085947
8505432
1106027
1106036
8016659
1406279
553549
8505714
8523636
8657106
501136
8501990
8089690
8524549



